STRAVA
F20-Florence_Andice_Briggs_Maxdale
https://www.strava.com/routes/12484785

47.58 mi 1,813 Road

Distance Elevation Gain Ride Type

Est. Moving Time: 2:49:43

{aal
=) Copperas Cove Kj|
end K Ieenw Temple
Kempner 1)
Lampasas Belton
Little
e River-Academy
i Roge
Tow.
Jarrell
(29) Suet Bertram
v
Kingsland = Liberty Hill
n Georgetown Z
_GO gle —. Map cReporta map;error

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain
sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or
hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail
conditions and follow traffic and property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg
speed of 16.8 mi/h over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

Proceed onto South Patterson Avenue 0.0
Left onto West Main Street 0.0
Continue on County Road 226 0.4
Continue on County Road 220 1.8
Proceed onto County Road 220 3.3
Left onto County Road 223 4.7
Right onto County Road 215 6.7
Proceed onto County Road 215 7.8
Right onto Farm-to-Market Road 970 9.0
Proceed onto Farm-to-Market Road 970 9.8
Continue on County Road 209 10.2
Proceed onto County Road 209 1n.7
Left onto County Road 236 12.6
Right onto County Road 208 13.6
Proceed onto County Road 208 14.0
Continue on County Road 284 15.7
Right onto Ranch-to-Market Road 243 16.3

Left onto County Road 213 17.0

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

Proceed onto County Road 213
Continue on County Road 211

Proceed onto County Road 211

Right onto County Road 210

Left onto US 183

Right onto Main Street

Proceed onto Main Street

Left onto Brown Avenue

Proceed onto Brown Avenue

Proceed onto Brown Avenue

Left onto Main Street

Right onto Farm-to-Market Road 2657
Proceed onto Farm-to-Market Road 2657
Right onto County Road 220

Proceed onto County Road 220
Continue on Maxdale Road

Continue on Farm-to-Market Road 2670
Right onto Wolfridge Road

Proceed onto Wolfridge Road
Continue on County Road 227
Continue on TX 195

Proceed onto TX 195

Proceed

Proceed

Continue on North Patterson Avenue
Continue on South Patterson Avenue

Arrive at Finish

17.3
19.0
204
20.6
22.0
22.0
221
224
22.6
22.7
22.7
22.8
24.8
30.3
31.9
32.7
36.1
36.2
40.8
42.7
441
441
44.7
45.7
46.2
46.7
46.7


https://www.google.com/maps/@30.8830449,-97.86887,9z/data=!5m1!1e4!10m1!1e1!12b1?source=apiv3&rapsrc=apiv3
https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=30.883045,-97.86887&z=9&t=p&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3

