

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg speed of 16.8 mi/h over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (miles)
Proceed onto South Patterson Avenue	0.0
Left onto West Main Street	0.0
Continue on County Road 226	0.4
Continue on County Road 220	1.8
Proceed onto County Road 220	3.3
Left onto County Road 223	4.7
Right onto County Road 215	6.7
Proceed onto County Road 215	7.8
Right onto Farm-to-Market Road 970	9.0
Proceed onto Farm-to-Market Road 970	9.8
Continue on County Road 209	10.2
Proceed onto County Road 209	11.7
Left onto County Road 236	12.6
Right onto County Road 208	13.6
Proceed onto County Road 208	14.0
Continue on County Road 284	15.7
Right onto Ranch-to-Market Road 243	16.3
Left onto County Road 213	17.0

	DISTANCE (miles)
Proceed onto County Road 213	17.3
Continue on County Road 211	19.0
Proceed onto County Road 211	20.4
Right onto County Road 210	20.6
Left onto US 183	22.0
Right onto Main Street	22.0
Proceed onto Main Street	22.1
Left onto Brown Avenue	22.4
Proceed onto Brown Avenue	22.6
Proceed onto Brown Avenue	22.7
Left onto Main Street	22.7
Right onto Farm-to-Market Road 2657	22.8
Proceed onto Farm-to-Market Road 2657	24.8
Right onto County Road 220	30.3
Proceed onto County Road 220	31.9
Continue on Maxdale Road	32.7
Continue on Farm-to-Market Road 2670	36.1
Right onto Wolfridge Road	36.2
Proceed onto Wolfridge Road	40.8
Continue on County Road 227	42.7
Continue on TX 195	44.1
Proceed onto TX 195	44.1
Proceed	44.7
Proceed	45.7
Continue on North Patterson Avenue	46.2
Continue on South Patterson Avenue	46.7
Arrive at Finish	46.7